
ID Task Name Duration Start
1 GUNPLACE SCHEDULE  0 days Wed 05/11/08
2
3 0 days Tue 18/11/08
4
5 Around patio door installation m 2 days Mon 01/12/08
6
7 Install lighting troughs still 2 days Mon 01/12/08
8
9 Electrician to do second fix e 4 days Fri 14/11/08

10 Install sockets for plasma ans s 14 days Thu 20/11/08
11 Kitchen lighting 14 days Thu 20/11/08
12 4 sockets raised 30mm in utility 13 days Fri 21/11/08
13
14 Refit section of external Bulkhea 14 days Thu 20/11/08
15
16 2nd & 3rd fix plumbing 4 days Wed 26/11/08
17
18 Box out kitchen cupboard & she 6 days Thu 20/11/08
19 Install new interior doors (handl 6 days Thu 20/11/08
20 Lacquer Flooring 6 days Wed 10/12/08
21
22 Install bathstone kitchen & utility 14 days Thu 20/11/08
23
24 Skirting throughout decorated 10 days Tue 18/11/08
25 Windows another coat of satin 9 days Mon 24/11/08
26
27 Courier glass splashback templ  17 days Thu 20/11/08
28
29 Grahams HI -Fi  0 days Tue 18/11/08
30 Install Lutron system drivers & M  19 days Wed 19/11/08
31 Speaker Fit out  19 days Wed 19/11/08
32 Lutron blionds fit  19 days Wed 19/11/08
33
34 Other  0 days Tue 18/11/08
35 Kitchen vents installed  9 days Tue 18/11/08
36 Decoarate touch up throughout  2 days Fri 12/12/08
37 Fit shower tray, head and scree  2 days Tue 25/11/08
38 BT install socket points  11 days Fri 21/11/08
39 Wallpaper bedroom - Sarah  2 days Tue 02/12/08
40
41 Installer snags & remakes  0 days Tue 18/11/08
42 help to install study  3 days Mon 01/12/08
43
44 Anthony install scribe and troug  2 days Mon 01/12/08
45
46 install study & oak and plasma f  5 days Mon 01/12/08
47
48  0.5 days Mon 01/12/08
49
50 OTHER  0 days Tue 18/11/08
51
52 Exterior painting windows 3 days Wed 03/12/08
53 I module delivered to site for lut  3 days Mon 01/12/08
54 Blinds install after sanding  12 days Tue 02/12/08
55 Lutron cabinet wired up  5 days Mon 01/12/08
56 Bed light fluroescent sort  5 days Mon 01/12/08
57 Data and RF face plates  9 days Tue 02/12/08
58 Tiling and grouting finish  5 days Tue 02/12/08
59 Underfloor heating                         5 days Mon 01/12/08
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